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JAL CAMPUS UAZ - Pool Schedule
| RECREATION

Date: Monday, August 14, 2023

| Facility Reserved Time Reservee Reservation Purpose

Location: Pool
Aquatic Conference Room 6:00pm - 8:00pm *Adult First Aid/CPR/AED Certification Course

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Lane 01 4:30pm - 5:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 02 4:30pm - 5:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 03 4:30pm - 5:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 04 4:30pm - 5:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 01 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 02 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 03 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 04 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 05 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 06 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 07 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 08 5:00pm - 6:00pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 01 6:00pm - 6:30pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 02 6:00pm - 6:30pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 03 6:00pm - 6:30pm *Tucson Swim
Lane 04 6:00pm - 6:30pm *Tucson Swim

UA Campus Recreation User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am



ZAS CAMPUS
‘| RECREATION

Date: Tuesday, August 15, 2023

RecTrac Page: 2 of 7

UAZ - Pool Schedule

| Facility

Reserved Time

Reservee Reservation Purpose

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Middle- Shallow
North- Shallow
Shallow End - Stairs
West Deck Pool
Lane 01

Lane 02

Lane 03

Lane 04

Lane 05

Lane 06

Lane 07

Lane 08

4:00pm -
4:00pm -
4:00pm -
4:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

*B.L.A.C.K. Living and Learning Community
*B.L.A.C.K. Living and Learning Community
*B.L.A.C.K. Living and Learning Community
*B.L.A.C.K. Living and Learning Community
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim

UA Campus Recreation

User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am



ZAS CAMPUS
‘| RECREATION

Date: Thursday, August 17, 2023

RecTrac
UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 3of 7

| Facility

Reserved Time

Reservee

Reservation Purpose

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Lane 01

Lane 02

Lane 03

Lane 04

Lane 01

Lane 02

Lane 03

Lane 04

Lane 05

Lane 06

Lane 07

Lane 08
Middle- Shallow
North- Shallow
Shallow End - Stairs
West Deck Pool
Lane 01

Lane 02

Lane 03

Lane 04

5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
5:30pm -
6:00pm -
6:00pm -
6:00pm -
6:00pm -
6:30pm -
6:30pm -
6:30pm -
6:30pm -

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim

*Residence Hall Association
*Residence Hall Association
*Residence Hall Association
*Residence Hall Association

*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim

UA Campus Recreation

User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am
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:| RECREATION

Date: Friday, August 18, 2023

RecTrac
UAZ - Pool Schedule
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[ Facility

Reserved Time

Reservee

Reservation Purpose

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Lane 01
Lane 01
Lane 02
Lane 03
Lane 04
Lane 05
Lane 01
Lane 02
Lane 03

4:30pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:00pm -
6:00pm -
6:00pm -
6:00pm -

5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Excell Tri
*Excell Tri
*Excell Tri

UA Campus Recreation

User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am
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, UAZ - Pool Schedule

RECREATION
Date: Saturday, August 19, 2023
| Facility Reserved Time Reservee Reservation Purpose

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Lane 01

Lane 02

Lane 03
Middle- Shallow
North- Shallow
Lane 14

Lane 15

9:00am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm

AQ Staff Training
AQ Staff Training
AQ Staff Training
AQ Staff Training
AQ Staff Training
AQ Staff Training
AQ Staff Training

UA Campus Recreation

User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am
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CAMPUS i
-| RECREATION UAZ - Pool Schedule

Date: Sunday, August 20, 2023

Facility Reserved Time Reservee Reservation Purpose

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Lane 06 4:00pm - 5:30pm *Excell Tri
Lane 07 4:00pm - 5:30pm *Excell Tri
Lane 08 4:00pm - 5:30pm *Excell Tri

UA Campus Recreation User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am



ZAS CAMPUS
‘| RECREATION

Date: Monday, August 21, 2023

RecTrac
UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 7 of 7

| Facility Reserved Time

Reservee

Reservation Purpose

Location: UA Campus Recreation

Lane 01 4:30pm -
Lane 02 4:30pm -
Lane 03 4:30pm -
Lane 04 4:30pm -
Lane 01 5:00pm -
Lane 02 5:00pm -
Lane 03 5:00pm -
Lane 04 5:00pm -
Lane 05 5:00pm -
Lane 06 5:00pm -
Lane 07 5:00pm -
Lane 08 5:00pm -
Lane 01 6:00pm -
Lane 02 6:00pm -
Lane 03 6:00pm -
Lane 04 6:00pm -
Lane 05 6:00pm -
Lane 06 6:00pm -
Middle- Shallow 6:00pm -
North- Shallow 6:00pm -

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim
*Tucson Swim

*Lifeguard Tryouts
*Lifeguard Tryouts
*Swim Instructor Tryouts
*Swim Instructor Tryouts

UA Campus Recreation

User: gkmb Run Date/Time: 08/14/2023 @ 10:51am





