

UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 1 of 7

Monday, August 14, 2023 Date:

Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose
Location: Pool			
Aquatic Conference Room	6:00pm - 8:00pm	*Adult First Aid/CPR/AED Certification Course	
Location: UA Campus Recre	eation		
Lane 01	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 05	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 06	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 07	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 08	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	



UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 2 of 7

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Date:

Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose	
Location: UA Campus Recreation				
Middle- Shallow North- Shallow Shallow End - Stairs West Deck Pool Lane 01 Lane 02 Lane 03 Lane 03 Lane 04 Lane 05 Lane 06 Lane 07 Lane 07	4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm 5:00pm - 6:00pm	*B.L.A.C.K. Living and Learning Community *Tucson Swim		
Lane 08	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim		



Date:

RecTrac

UAZ - Pool Schedule

RECREATION

Thursday, August 17, 2023

F100	December of Times	December	December 1 December 1
Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose
Location: UA Campus Recrea	ation		
Lane 01	5:00pm - 5:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	5:00pm - 5:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	5:00pm - 5:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	5:00pm - 5:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 05	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 06	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 07	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 08	5:30pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Middle- Shallow	6:00pm - 9:00pm	*Residence Hall Association	
North- Shallow	6:00pm - 9:00pm	*Residence Hall Association	
Shallow End - Stairs	6:00pm - 9:00pm	*Residence Hall Association	
West Deck Pool	6:00pm - 9:00pm	*Residence Hall Association	
Lane 01	6:30pm - 7:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	6:30pm - 7:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	6:30pm - 7:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	6:30pm - 7:00pm	*Tucson Swim	

Page: 3 of 7



UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 4 of 7

Date: Friday, August 18, 2023

Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose
Location: UA Campus Recreation			
Lane 01	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 05	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	6:00pm - 7:30pm	*Excell Tri	
Lane 02	6:00pm - 7:30pm	*Excell Tri	
Lane 03	6:00pm - 7:30pm	*Excell Tri	



UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 5 of 7

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Date:

Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose
Location: UA Campus Red	creation		
Lane 01	9:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	
Lane 02	9:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	
Lane 03	9:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	
Middle- Shallow	9:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	
North- Shallow	9:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	
Lane 14	10:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	
Lane 15	10:00am - 12:00pm	AQ Staff Training	



UAZ - Pool Schedule

Page: 6 of 7

Date: Sunday, August 20, 2023

Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose
Location: UA Campu	us Recreation		
Lane 06	4:00pm - 5:30pm	*Excell Tri	
Lane 07	4:00pm - 5:30pm	*Excell Tri	
Lane 08	4:00pm - 5:30pm	*Excell Tri	



UAZ - Pool Schedule

Monday, August 21, 2023 Date:

Facility	Reserved Time	Reservee	Reservation Purpose
Location: UA Campus	Recreation		
Lane 01	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	4:30pm - 5:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 05	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 06	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 07	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 08	5:00pm - 6:00pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 01	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 02	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 03	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 04	6:00pm - 6:30pm	*Tucson Swim	
Lane 05	6:00pm - 8:00pm	*Lifeguard Tryouts	
Lane 06	6:00pm - 8:00pm	*Lifeguard Tryouts	
Middle- Shallow	6:00pm - 8:00pm	*Swim Instructor Tryouts	
North- Shallow	6:00pm - 8:00pm	*Swim Instructor Tryouts	

Page: 7 of 7